
GIORNO NOTTE MATTINO POMERIGGIO SERA

mercoledì

26
MARZO

Percepita

Vento

Zero Termico

Precipitazioni

Umidità

15°C
15°C

19 Km/H SSE

2809

4.9 Mm

91%

14°C
14°C

18 Km/H SSE

2466

11 Mm

95%

17°C
16°C

23 Km/H SSE

2621

13.1 Mm

88%

14°C
13°C

19 Km/H SSE

2674

1.5 Mm

85%

giovedì

27
MARZO

Percepita

Vento

Zero Termico

Precipitazioni

Umidità

12°C
12°C

4 Km/H ONO

2480

7.5 Mm

89%

12°C
11°C

9 Km/H SO

2239

-

93%

18°C
18°C

11 Km/H OSO

2085

-

59%

12°C
12°C

6 Km/H SO

1934

-

89%

venerdì

28
MARZO

Percepita

Vento

Zero Termico

Precipitazioni

Umidità

9°C
5°C

10 Km/H NNE

1931

-

95%

8°C
7°C

8 Km/H NNE

1873

5.8 Mm

99%

16°C
16°C

6 Km/H NE

1830

9.9 Mm

73%

11°C
7°C

4 Km/H NO

1854

2 Mm

87%

Nardò
26-03-2025 11:30:33 Dati da



GIORNO NOTTE MATTINO POMERIGGIO SERA

sabato

29
MARZO

Percepita

Vento

Zero Termico

Precipitazioni

Umidità

10°C
9°C

6 Km/H OSO

1800

4.4 Mm

97%

10°C
10°C

7 Km/H SSO

1660

1.3 Mm

97%

15°C
14°C

10 Km/H OSO

1766

0.4 Mm

73%

10°C
6°C

6 Km/H O

1962

-

94%

domenica

30
MARZO

Percepita

Vento

Zero Termico

Precipitazioni

Umidità

10°C
6°C

5 Km/H NNE

1930

0.4 Mm

99%

9°C
9°C

9 Km/H ENE

1815

1.6 Mm

98%

17°C
18°C

13 Km/H NE

1953

3 Mm

74%

11°C
10°C

10 Km/H NNE

2084

-

88%

successivi
8 giorni 10 / 16°C

31 Lun
marzo

10 / 15°C
01 Mar
aprile

10 / 14°C
02 Mer
aprile

10 / 14°C
03 Gio
aprile

10 / 17°C
04 Ven
aprile

8 / 18°C
05 Sab
aprile

9 / 15°C
06 Dom
aprile

12 / 18°C
07 Lun
aprile

www.3bmeteo.com


