



② 26-03-2025 11:30:33 Dati da Bmeteo

			9	o.oo Bati da Billictoo
GIORNO	NOTTE	MATTINO	POMERIGGIO	SERA
mercoledì 26				
MARZO	15°C	14°C	17°C	14°C
Percepita	15°C	14°C	16°C	13°C
Vento	19 Km/H SSE	18 Km/H SSE	23 Km/H SSE	19 Km/H SSE
Zero Termico	2809	2466	2621	2674
Precipitazioni	4.9 Mm	11 Mm	13.1 Mm	1.5 Mm
Umidità	91%	95%	88%	85%
giovedì 27 MARZO	12°C	12°C	18°C	12°C
Percepita	12°C	11°C	18°C	12°C
Vento	4 Km/H ONO	9 Km/H SO	11 Km/H 0S0	6 Km/H SO
Zero Termico	2480	2239	2085	1934
Precipitazioni Umidità	7.5 Mm 89%	93%	59%	89%
Official	89%	93%	39%	09%
venerdì 28	20	-(3)-		
MARZO	9°C	8°C	16°C	11°C
Percepita	5°C	7°C	16°C	7°C
Vento	10 Km/H NNE	8 Km/H NNE	6 Km/H NE	4 Km/H NO
Zero Termico	1931	1873	1830	1854
Precipitazioni	-	5.8 Mm	9.9 Mm	2 Mm

99%

73%

87%

95%

Umidità

sabato 29	\$	\$		3
MARZO	10°C	10°C	15°C	10°C
Percepita	9°C	10°C	14°C	6°C
Vento	6 Km/H 0S0	7 Km/H SSO	10 Km/H 0S0	6 Km/H 0
Zero Termico	1800	1660	1766	1962

domenica 30 MARZO	10°C	9°C	17°C	11°C
Percepita	6°C	9°C	18°C	10°C
Vento	5 Km/H NNE	9 Km/H ENE	13 Km/H NE	10 Km/H NNE
Zero Termico	1930	1815	1953	2084
Precipitazioni	0.4 Mm	1.6 Mm	3 Mm	-
Umidità	99%	98%	74%	88%

1.3 Mm

97%



Precipitazioni

Umidità





4.4 Mm

97%

10 / 15°C 01 Mar aprile



10 / 14°C 02 Mer aprile



10 / 14°C 03 Gio aprile



10 / 17°C 04 Ven aprile



0.4 Mm

73%

8 / 18°C 05 Sab aprile



9 / 15°C 12 / 18°C 06 Dom aprile 07 Lun aprile

94%



www.3bmeteo.com





